& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 2.0 TFSI 45 Black Edition S Tronic quattro Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
YM2IKLO Fuel:

Registration:

SAT NAV, HALF LEATHER, HEATED FRONT SEATS, MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE
CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, PARKING SENSORS, 20" ALLOYS

65920
£24,558.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

34.9

2|

261

370

155



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,1/2LEATHER,CRUISE,ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR R-

487 £9.90 49 378.33
PCP £24558.00 £2455.00 £22]103.00 £30,96205 £0.00 £1.00 % % .

£378.33 £10,347.21
PA. APR  Mths =

513 £9.90
HP  £2455800 £2455.00 £22]103.00 £29,09792 £0.00 £1.00 % e 55504

% £555.04 £556.04
PA | apr | Mths X 46



