

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 2.0 TFSI 45 Black Edition S Tronic quattro Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	65920
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£24,558.00
Registration:	YM21KLO	Fuel:	Petrol

This is an Audi A6 Avant TFSI Black Edition, registered in 2021. As a Black Edition model, it boasts a stylish trim and is powered by a 2.0L petrol engine, with power delivered through a four-wheel drive system. This car has had only one owner and meets Euro 6 emission standards. Inside, you'll find heated, electrically adjustable front seats with memory function for the driver's side, ensuring optimal comfort. The Audi Smartphone Interface, complete with Android Auto and Apple CarPlay, keeps you connected on the move. Parking is made easy with front and rear sensors, including parking assistance. The light and rain sensor automatically adjusts your headlights for added convenience. With its large boot space, this vehicle is more practical than similar vehicles. Furthermore, the impressive acceleration, reaching 0–62mph in just 6.2 seconds, makes it faster than other comparable models.

MPG Average	34.9
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	261
Max Torque(NM)	370
Max Speed(MPH)	155
0-60	
Insurance Group	39

Other Features and Key Information

NAV,1/2LEATHER,CRUISE,ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£24,558.00	£2,455.00	£22,103.00	£30,962.05	£0.00	£1.00	4.87 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£378.33	378.33 X 47	£10,347.21
НР	£24,558.00	£2,455.00	£22,103.00	£29,097.92	£0.00	£1.00	5.13 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	48 mths	£555.04	555.04 X 46	£556.04